
浓度
（mg/l）

标准
（mg/l）

排放量
（kg）

自动 人工

1 2024-08-01 22.4 80 0 7.5

2 2024-08-02 22.4 80 0 7.4

3 2024-08-03 22.4 80 0 7.3

4 2024-08-04 22.4 80 0 7.3

5 2024-08-05 22.4 80 0 7.3

6 2024-08-06 22.4 80 0 7.2

7 2024-08-07 22.4 80 0 7.3

8 2024-08-08 22.4 80 0 7.3

9 2024-08-09 22.4 80 0 7.3

10 2024-08-10 22.4 80 0 7.3

11 2024-08-11 22.4 80 0 7.2

12 2024-08-12 22.4 80 0 7.1

13 2024-08-13 22.4 80 0 7.1

14 2024-08-14 15.3 80 0 7.1

15 2024-08-15 11.1 80 0 7.1

16 2024-08-16 11.1 80 0 7

17 2024-08-17 11.1 80 0 7

18 2024-08-18 11.1 80 0 6.9

19 2024-08-19 11.1 80 0 6.9

20 2024-08-20 9.9 80 0 7

21 2024-08-21 7.3 80 0 7.4

22 2024-08-22 6.7 80 0 7.6

PH 水温
废水排
放量
(t)

数据标记

金陵塑胶(雨水排口)废水类日数据

序号 时间

化学需氧量



23 2024-08-23 6.6 80 0 7.6

24 2024-08-24 7.7 80 0 7.5

25 2024-08-25 6.8 80 0 7.5

26 2024-08-26 6.3 80 0 7.6

27 2024-08-27 15.6 80 0 7.7

28 2024-08-28 11.3 80 0 7.7

29 2024-08-29 6.9 80 0 7.7

30 2024-08-30 7 80 0 7.68

31 2024-08-31 6.5 80 0 7.69



浓度
（mg/l）

标准
（mg/l）

排放量
（kg）

自动 人工

1 2024-08-01 23.5 500 0 7.1 0

2 2024-08-02 23.5 500 0 7.1 0

3 2024-08-03 23.5 500 0 7 0

4 2024-08-04 23.5 500 0 7 0

5 2024-08-05 23.5 500 0 7 0

6 2024-08-06 23.5 500 0 7 0

7 2024-08-07 23.5 500 0 7 0

8 2024-08-08 23.5 500 0 7 0

9 2024-08-09 23.5 500 0 7 0

10 2024-08-10 23.5 500 0 7 0

11 2024-08-11 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

12 2024-08-12 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

13 2024-08-13 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

14 2024-08-14 23.5 500 0 7 0

15 2024-08-15 23.5 500 0 7 0

16 2024-08-16 23.5 500 0 7 0

17 2024-08-17 23.5 500 0 7 0

18 2024-08-18 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

19 2024-08-19 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

20 2024-08-20 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

21 2024-08-21 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

22 2024-08-22 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

23 2024-08-23 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

24 2024-08-24 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

25 2024-08-25 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

PH 水温
废水
排放
量(t)

数据标记

南京金陵塑胶废水类日数据

序号 时间

化学需氧量



26 2024-08-26 23.5 500 0 6.9 0

27 2024-08-27 22.7 500 0.9 7.1 41

28 2024-08-28 24.9 500 0 7.2 0

29 2024-08-29 24.9 500 0 7.1 0

30 2024-08-30 24.9 500 0 7.1 0

31 2024-08-31 24.9 500 0 7.1 0


	雨水
	污水

